

1
Name to work—
Situation of work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of measurement—
No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Const. of road					
from Kato's Khankah					
to La 65 under					
Kochadhaman block.					
Agency: Nabish Alam, Kushmanam.					
Agreement: 190/11154/SB/2020-21.					
Date of start: 09.09.20					
Date of completion: 08.09.21.					

Record measurement

(i) setting out pillars—

(1) Const. of benchmark pillars—

$$33 \times 30.00 = 990.00 \text{ m.}$$

$$1 \times 20.00 = 20.00 \text{ m.}$$

$$\text{Total: } 1010.00 \text{ m.}$$

$$\approx 1.01 \text{ km.}$$

(ii) Reference pillars,

$$33 \times 30.00 = 990.00 \text{ m.}$$

$$1 \times 20.00 = 20.00 \text{ m.}$$

$$\text{Total: } 1010.00 \text{ m.}$$

$$\approx 1.01 \text{ km.}$$

(3) clearing & grubbing road land

including up-slope — — —

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134		Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
Particulars	No.	L.	B.	D.	
By 87 ASD	—	97122	—	—	228390
By 172 ST	—	12140	—	—	
By 182 L. Ce	—	12140	—	—	
By 182 GST	—	12140	—	—	
By 172 SGST	—	12140	—	—	
By Regalesi	—	62261	—	—	
By SGT. for	—	20447	—	—	
By Clerk	—	985630	—	—	
		1214020			

Panel for 12140201/2 (Tachometer
forks show 2 hours 12

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division

3rd on A/C bill

Abstract of cost

① setting out pillars:-

1,2
(i) Benchmark pillars:-

1.01 Km (wide Th BP-18)

$$\text{GRS} = 3467.91/\text{km} = \text{Rs} - 3503.00/-$$

iii) Reference pillars: -

1.01 Km Gröve TM BP-18

@RS-1613.64/Km = RS-1630.00/-

② cleaning & grubbing road land

including uprooting

0.30 Hac (vide TMBP-18)

QRS-52962.05/HAC=RS-15889.00/-

Continuation

Sch: XV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ RS-118.05/each = RS-					13458.00/-
(22) P, L, S. & C Stone aggregates of specific size to Gr-3 ---					
286.257 m ³ (vide TMBP-23)					
@ RS-4338.82/m ³ = RS-					1242018.00/-
Total RS-					8283409.00/-
Add GST @ 12% (+) RS-					994009.00/-
Add LC @ 1% (+) RS-					82834.00/-
Add S. Fee @ 10% on m. & s. (+) RS-					103948.00/-
(vide TMBP-24)					
Total RS-					9464200.00/-
Less 1.10% below as contract - RS-					104106.00/-
Total RS-					9360094.00/-
Deduct previous Paid = RS-					6780301.00/-
RS-:-					2579793.00/-
<i>(Signature)</i> 15/04/21 AE <i>(Signature)</i> 14-04-21 JE					